South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Balance Sheet As at 05/31/2023

ASSET
Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account 207,533.76
CU - MJ Chequing Account 23,795.73
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 2,533.30
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,969.79
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 1,910.23
Total Cash

Accounts Receivable
GST Receivable
Prepaid Expenses

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Deferred Revenue

Total Current Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITY

EQUITY

Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning
Current Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - End

TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

237,742.81
210.00
2,399.35
1,500.00

241,852.16

241,852.16

1,254.80
210.00

1,464.80

1,464.80

106,391.97
133,995.39

240,387.36
240,387.36

241,852.16
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account from 05/01/2023 to 05/31/2023

Cheque Cheque Times Entered into
Cheque No. Type Payee Amount Date Printed system JE# JE Date
3028 Payment  Sask History and Folklore S... 500.00 05/10/2023 1 Yes J167 05/10/2023
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
05/03/2023 Rockglen Recreation Board: 2023-20... 1510 J146 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
05/03/2023 Lakeland District 1511 J147 11.09 - 41.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Herbert, Town of: 2023-2024 + 2024-... 1512 J148 60.00 - 101.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Palliser Regional Library: 2023-2024 ... 1513 J149 60.00 - 161.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Grandview Beach, Resort Village of: ... 1514 J150 30.00 - 191.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Bank deposit 241 J151 - 191.90 0.81 Cr
05/03/2023 reverse deposit typo error error correct J152 191.90 - 191.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Bank deposit 3-B J153 - 191.09 - Dr
05/10/2023 Hazlet Rec Board: prepaying for me... 1517 J206 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Assiniboia, Town of: SWDCRS mem... 1518 J207 60.00 - 90.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Leader, Town of: SWDCRS member... 1519 J208 30.00 - 120.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... 1520 J210 30.00 - 150.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Mossbank, Town of: SWDCRS mem... 1521 J212 30.00 - 180.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Mortlach Recreation Board: SWDCR... 1522 J213 30.00 - 210.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Swift Current Arts Council: SWDCRS... 1523 J215 30.00 - 240.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Cabri, Town of: SWDCRS membersh... 1524 J216 60.00 - 300.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Bengough Municipal Parks, Rec, and... 1525 J217 30.00 - 330.00 Dr
05/10/2023 SPRA - Saskatchewan Parks and Re... 1526 J218 9,150.00 - 9,480.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Bank deposit 244 J219 - 9,480.00 - Dr
05/19/2023 Eastend, Town of: SWDCRS membe... 1527 J222 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Swift Current, City of: SWDCRS me... 1528 J223 30.00 - 60.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Shamrock Recreation Board: SWDC... 1529 J225 30.00 - 90.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Friends of the St. Victor Petroglyphs ... 1530 J226 30.00 - 120.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Maple Creek, Town of: SWDCRS me... 1531 J227 30.00 - 150.00 Dr
05/19/2023 SaskSport: ICSDG Admin Fee 1532 J229 2,500.00 - 2,650.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 1533 J231 2547 - 2,675.47 Dr
05/19/2023 Terrell, RM of: SWDCRS membershi... 1534 J233 30.00 - 2,705.47 Dr
05/19/2023 Bank deposit 245 J234 - 2,705.47 - Dr
05/19/2023 Cultural Festivals: SWDCRS membe... 1535 J235 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Bank deposit 246 J236 - 30.00 - Dr
05/27/2023 Thomson Lake Regional Park: 2023-... 1537 J277 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
05/27/2023 Consul, Village of: 2023-2024 SWDC... 1536 J279 30.00 - 60.00 Dr
05/27/2023 Bank deposit 247 J280 - 60.00 - Dr

12,658.46 12,658.46

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 195,000.63 Dr
05/03/2023 Bank deposit 241 J151 191.90 - 195,192.53 Dr
05/03/2023 reverse deposit typo error error correct J152 - 191.90 195,000.63 Dr
05/03/2023 Bank deposit 3-B J153 191.09 - 195,191.72 Dr
05/10/2023 Bank deposit 244 J219 9,480.00 - 204,671.72 Dr
05/19/2023 Bank deposit 245 J234 2,705.47 - 207,377.19 Dr
05/19/2023 Bank deposit 246 J236 30.00 - 207,407.19 Dr
05/27/2023 Bank deposit 247 J280 60.00 - 207,467.19 Dr
05/30/2023 Interest Income 05/31/2023 J377 66.57 - 207,533.76 Dr

12,725.03 191.90

10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account 52,972.68 Dr
05/02/2023 Giverhaug, Deb Cash J63 - 14.00 52,958.68 Dr
05/02/2023 Conexus Cash J65 - 1.50 52,957.18 Dr
05/02/2023 The Blue Dog (Melanie Graven) Cash J67 - 24.00 52,933.18 Dr
05/02/2023 Conexus Cash J69 - 1.50 52,931.68 Dr
05/02/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J71 - 155.40 52,776.28 Dr
05/02/2023 Conexus Cash J73 - 1.50 52,774.78 Dr
05/02/2023 April debit reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J116 - 115.10 52,659.68 Dr
05/03/2023 Eastend Memorial Hall Cash J118 - 95.00 52,564.68 Dr
05/03/2023 Conexus Cash J120 - 1.50 52,563.18 Dr
05/03/2023 Enns-Kavanagh, Kristin Cash J122 - 480.24 52,082.94 Dr
05/03/2023 Conexus Cash J124 - 1.50 52,081.44 Dr



South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 05/01/2023 to 05/31/2023

Page 2

Sorted by: Transaction Number
Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
05/03/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J126 - 432.90 51,648.54 Dr
05/03/2023 Conexus Cash J128 - 1.50 51,647.04 Dr
05/10/2023 Sask History and Folklore Society: A... 3028 J167 - 500.00 51,147.04 Dr
05/15/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J180 - 532.06 50,614.98 Dr
05/15/2023 Conexus Cash J182 - 1.50 50,613.48 Dr
05/24/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J184 - 139.20 50,474.28 Dr
05/24/2023 Conexus Cash J186 - 1.50 50,472.78 Dr
05/26/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J190 - 210.90 50,261.88 Dr
05/26/2023 Conexus Cash J192 - 1.50 50,260.38 Dr
05/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J194 - 116.71 50,143.67 Dr
05/25/2023 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... Cash J196 - 100.00 50,043.67 Dr
05/25/2023 Conexus Cash J198 - 1.50 50,042.17 Dr
05/25/2023 Holdfast Palliser Library Cash J200 - 100.00 49,942.17 Dr
05/25/2023 Conexus Cash J202 - 1.50 49,940.67 Dr
05/12/2023 PitneyWorks Cash J204 - 63.00 49,877.67 Dr
05/27/2023 May MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J256 - 5,027.26 44,850.41 Dr
05/27/2023 May MC reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J260 - 310.95 44,539.46 Dr
05/27/2023 May MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J263 - 128.88 44,410.58 Dr
05/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J286 - 196.47 44,214.11 Dr
05/15/2023  Admin Centre Cash J290 - 10,209.19 34,004.92 Dr
05/31/2023  Admin Centre Cash J292 - 10,209.19 23,795.73 Dr
- 29,176.95
10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00 Dr
05/27/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J266 - 50.00 2,950.00 Dr
05/27/2023 Rexall Drugs Cash J268 - 416.70 2,533.30 Dr
- 466.70
10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,884.90 Dr
05/02/2023 April debit reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J116 115.10 - 2,000.00 Dr
05/02/2023 Canada Post Cash J294 - 2.04 1,997.96 Dr
05/12/2023 Canada Post Cash J296 - 2.04 1,995.92 Dr
05/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J298 - 26.13 1,969.79 Dr
115.10 30.21
10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr
05/29/2023 Leader Liquor Market Cash J307 - 89.77 1,910.23 Dr
10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr
11000 Investments - Dr
12000 Accounts Receivable 9,791.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Rockglen Recreation Board 1554 J145 30.00 - 9,821.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Rockglen Recreation Board: 2023-20... 1510 J146 - 30.00 9,791.09 Dr
05/03/2023 Lakeland District 1511 J147 - 11.09 9,780.00 Dr
05/03/2023 Herbert, Town of: 2023-2024 + 2024-... 1512 J148 - 60.00 9,720.00 Dr
05/03/2023 Palliser Regional Library: 2023-2024 ... 1513 J149 - 60.00 9,660.00 Dr
05/03/2023 Grandview Beach, Resort Village of: ... 1514 J150 - 30.00 9,630.00 Dr
05/10/2023  Thomson Lake Regional Park 1557 J162 30.00 - 9,660.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Waldeck Recreation Board 1558 J163 30.00 - 9,690.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Canadian Forces Morale and Welfar... 1559 J164 30.00 - 9,720.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Consul, Village of 1560 J165 30.00 - 9,750.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Hazlet Rec Board 1561 J205 30.00 - 9,780.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Hazlet Rec Board: prepaying for me... 1517 J206 - 30.00 9,750.00 Dr
05/10/2023  Assiniboia, Town of: SWDCRS mem... 1518 J207 - 60.00 9,690.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Leader, Town of: SWDCRS member... 1519 J208 - 30.00 9,660.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... 1562 J209 30.00 - 9,690.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... 1520 J210 - 30.00 9,660.00 Dr
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05/10/2023 Mossbank, Town of 1563 J211 30.00 - 9,690.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Mossbank, Town of: SWDCRS mem... 1521 J212 - 30.00 9,660.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Mortlach Recreation Board: SWDCR... 1522 J213 - 30.00 9,630.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Swift Current Arts Council 1564 J214 30.00 - 9,660.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Swift Current Arts Council: SWDCRS... 1523 J215 - 30.00 9,630.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Cabri, Town of: SWDCRS membersh... 1524 J216 - 60.00 9,570.00 Dr
05/10/2023 Bengough Municipal Parks, Rec, and... 1525 J217 - 30.00 9,540.00 Dr
05/10/2023 SPRA - Saskatchewan Parks and Re... 1526 J218 - 9,150.00 390.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Eastend, Town of: SWDCRS membe... 1527 J222 - 30.00 360.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Swift Current, City of: SWDCRS me... 1528 J223 - 30.00 330.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Shamrock Recreation Board 1565 J224 30.00 - 360.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Shamrock Recreation Board: SWDC... 1529 J225 - 30.00 330.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Friends of the St. Victor Petroglyphs ... 1530 J226 - 30.00 300.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Maple Creek, Town of: SWDCRS me... 1531 J227 - 30.00 270.00 Dr
05/19/2023 SaskSport 1566 J228 2,500.00 - 2,770.00 Dr
05/19/2023 SaskSport: ICSDG Admin Fee 1532 J229 - 2,500.00 270.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 1567 J230 25.47 - 295.47 Dr
05/19/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 1533 J231 - 2547 270.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Terrell, RM of 1568 J232 30.00 - 300.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Terrell, RM of: SWDCRS membershi... 1534 J233 - 30.00 270.00 Dr
05/19/2023 Cultural Festivals: SWDCRS membe... 1535 J235 - 30.00 240.00 Dr
05/27/2023 Saskatchewan Festival of Words 1569 J264 30.00 - 270.00 Dr
05/27/2023 Thomson Lake Regional Park: 2023-... 1537 J277 - 30.00 240.00 Dr
05/27/2023 Consul, Village of: 2023-2024 SWDC... 1536 J279 - 30.00 210.00 Dr

2,885.47 12,466.56

12500 GST Receivable 2,102.98 Dr
05/03/2023 Rise Frequency 954 J125 9.75 - 2,112.73 Dr
05/26/2023 Rise Frequency 957 J189 4.75 - 2,117.48 Dr
05/25/2023 SaskTel May 25, 2023 J193 2.63 - 2,120.11 Dr
05/12/2023 PitneyWorks 05/12/23 J203 150.00 - 2,270.11 Dr
05/01/2023 453254930, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J251 3.02 - 2,273.13 Dr
05/01/2023 5/1/23, Meta MC CS #7564 J252 0.08 - 2,273.21 Dr
05/04/2023 19108729, Staples Business Depot ... MC CS #7564 J253 1.25 - 2,274.46 Dr
05/04/2023 e3e43d, Supreme Office Products MC CS #7564 J254 1.38 - 2,275.84 Dr
05/10/2023 16543, Priority Accounting Services MC CS #7564 J255 100.00 - 2,375.84 Dr
05/27/2023 Rexall Drugs May 27, 2023 J267 0.40 - 2,376.24 Dr
05/31/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 655 J272 17.00 - 2,393.24 Dr
05/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9024328 J285 4.43 - 2,397.67 Dr
05/15/2023 Admin Centre May 15, 2023 J289 0.53 - 2,398.20 Dr
05/31/2023 Admin Centre May 31, 2023 J291 0.53 - 2,398.73 Dr
05/02/2023 Canada Post 5/2/23 J293 0.05 - 2,398.78 Dr
05/12/2023 Canada Post 5/12/23 J295 0.05 - 2,398.83 Dr
05/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 5/30/23 J297 0.52 - 2,399.35 Dr

296.37 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses 1,500.00 Dr

21000 Accounts Payable 1,169.40 Cr
05/02/2023 Giverhaug, Deb Cash J63 14.00 - 1,155.40 Cr
05/02/2023 Conexus Giverhaug 5/2/23 J64 - 1.50 1,156.90 Cr
05/02/2023 Conexus Cash J65 1.50 - 1,155.40 Cr
05/02/2023 The Blue Dog (Melanie Graven) gratuity invoice 006  J66 - 24.00 1,179.40 Cr
05/02/2023  The Blue Dog (Melanie Graven) Cash J67 24.00 - 1,155.40 Cr
05/02/2023 Conexus Blue Dog 006 J68 - 1.50 1,156.90 Cr
05/02/2023 Conexus Cash J69 1.50 - 1,155.40 Cr
05/02/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J71 155.40 - 1,000.00 Cr
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05/02/2023 Conexus EhOS 628 J72 - 1.50 1,001.50 Cr
05/02/2023 Conexus Cash J73 1.50 - 1,000.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Eastend Memorial Hall 209 J117 - 95.00 1,095.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Eastend Memorial Hall Cash J118 95.00 - 1,000.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Conexus Eastend Hall 5/3/23  J119 - 1.50 1,001.50 Cr
05/03/2023 Conexus Cash J120 1.50 - 1,000.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Enns-Kavanagh, Kristin asset Map 4/27/23 J121 - 480.24 1,480.24 Cr
05/03/2023 Enns-Kavanagh, Kristin Cash J122 480.24 - 1,000.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Conexus Kristin 5/3/23 J123 - 1.50 1,001.50 Cr
05/03/2023 Conexus Cash J124 1.50 - 1,000.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Rise Frequency 954 J125 - 432.90 1,432.90 Cr
05/03/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J126 432.90 - 1,000.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Conexus RiseFrequency 5/... J127 - 1.50 1,001.50 Cr
05/03/2023 Conexus Cash J128 1.50 - 1,000.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Sask History and Folklore Society: A... 3028 J167 500.00 - 500.00 Cr
05/15/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth April 2023 J179 - 532.06 1,032.06 Cr
05/15/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J180 532.06 - 500.00 Cr
05/15/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 5/15/23 J181 - 1.50 501.50 Cr
05/15/2023 Conexus Cash J182 1.50 - 500.00 Cr
05/24/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 05/09/23 J183 - 139.20 639.20 Cr
05/24/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J184 139.20 - 500.00 Cr
05/24/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 5/24/23 J185 - 1.50 501.50 Cr
05/24/2023 Conexus Cash J186 1.50 - 500.00 Cr
05/26/2023 Rise Frequency 957 J189 - 210.90 710.90 Cr
05/26/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J190 210.90 - 500.00 Cr
05/26/2023 Conexus RiseFrequency957  J191 - 1.50 501.50 Cr
05/26/2023 Conexus Cash J192 1.50 - 500.00 Cr
05/25/2023 SaskTel May 25, 2023 J193 - 116.71 616.71 Cr
05/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J194 116.71 - 500.00 Cr
05/25/2023  Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... 2023 survey 1/2d... J195 - 100.00 600.00 Cr
05/25/2023 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... Cash J196 100.00 - 500.00 Cr
05/25/2023 Conexus AssiniMuseum 5/2... J197 - 1.50 501.50 Cr
05/25/2023 Conexus Cash J198 1.50 - 500.00 Cr
05/25/2023 Holdfast Palliser Library 2023 survey 2/2d...  J199 - 100.00 600.00 Cr
05/25/2023 Holdfast Palliser Library Cash J200 100.00 - 500.00 Cr
05/25/2023 Conexus HoldfastLib 5/25/23  J201 - 1.50 501.50 Cr
05/25/2023 Conexus Cash J202 1.50 - 500.00 Cr
05/12/2023 PitneyWorks 05/12/23 J203 - 63.00 563.00 Cr
05/12/2023 PitneyWorks Cash J204 63.00 - 500.00 Cr
05/27/2023 Moose Jaw Coop May 27, 2023 J265 - 50.00 550.00 Cr
05/27/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J266 50.00 - 500.00 Cr
05/27/2023 Rexall Drugs May 27, 2023 J267 - 416.70 916.70 Cr
05/27/2023 Rexall Drugs Cash J268 416.70 - 500.00 Cr
05/31/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 655 J272 - 754.80 1,254.80 Cr
05/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9024328 J285 - 196.47 1,451.27 Cr
05/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J286 196.47 - 1,254.80 Cr
05/15/2023  Admin Centre May 15, 2023 J289 - 10,209.19 11,463.99 Cr
05/15/2023 ~ Admin Centre Cash J290 10,209.19 - 1,254.80 Cr
05/31/2023  Admin Centre May 31, 2023 J291 - 10,209.19 11,463.99 Cr
05/31/2023  Admin Centre Cash J292 10,209.19 - 1,254.80 Cr
05/02/2023 Canada Post 5/2/23 J293 - 2.04 1,256.84 Cr
05/02/2023 Canada Post Cash J294 2.04 - 1,254.80 Cr
05/12/2023 Canada Post 5/12/23 J295 - 2.04 1,256.84 Cr
05/12/2023 Canada Post Cash J296 2.04 - 1,254.80 Cr
05/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 5/30/23 J297 - 26.13 1,280.93 Cr
05/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J298 26.13 - 1,254.80 Cr
05/29/2023 Leader Liquor Market 5/29/23 J306 - 89.77 1,344.57 Cr
05/29/2023 Leader Liquor Market Cash J307 89.77 - 1,254.80 Cr

24,181.44 24,266.84
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22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 341.06 Cr
05/01/2023 453254930, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J251 - 126.60 467.66 Cr
05/01/2023 5/1/23, Meta MC CS #7564 J252 - 3.15 470.81 Cr
05/04/2023 19108729, Staples Business Depot ... MC CS #7564 J253 - 55.45 526.26 Cr
05/04/2023 e3e43d, Supreme Office Products MC CS #7564 J254 - 61.00 587.26 Cr
05/10/2023 16543, Priority Accounting Services MC CS #7564 J255 - 4,440.00 5,027.26 Cr
05/27/2023 May MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J256 5,027.26 - -Cr
5,027.26 4,686.20
22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 -Cr
22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 310.95 Cr
05/27/2023 May MC reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J260 310.95 - -Cr
22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 128.88 Cr
05/27/2023 May MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J263 128.88 - -Cr
24500 Deposits on income - Cr
24600 Deferred Revenue 180.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Hazlet Rec Board 1561 J205 - 30.00 210.00 Cr
35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97 Cr
40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 145,250.00 Cr
40150  SLTF - Other -Cr
41050 Federal Government Grant -Cr
41060 Summer Students -Cr
41150 Provincial Government Grant -Cr
41160  CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy -Cr
41170  CIF-Summer Grant -Cr
41180 CIF-Annual -Cr
41190  Provincial Summer Student -Cr
41300 SPRA -Cr
41310 SPRA - Advocacy -Cr
41320 SPRA - Grants -Cr
41340 SPRA -SOGO -Cr
41350 SPRA -EMSI 37,500.00 Cr
41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support -Cr
05/19/2023 SaskSport 1566 J228 - 2,500.00 2,500.00 Cr
41510 SSI-Grants -Cr
41630  Other Grants -Cr
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42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,140.00 Cr
05/03/2023 Rockglen Recreation Board 1554 J145 - 30.00 1,170.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Thomson Lake Regional Park 1557 J162 - 30.00 1,200.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Waldeck Recreation Board 1558 J163 - 30.00 1,230.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Canadian Forces Morale and Welfar... 1559 J164 - 30.00 1,260.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Consul, Village of 1560 J165 - 30.00 1,290.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... 1562 J209 - 30.00 1,320.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Mossbank, Town of 1563 J211 - 30.00 1,350.00 Cr
05/10/2023 Swift Current Arts Council 1564 J214 - 30.00 1,380.00 Cr
05/19/2023 Shamrock Recreation Board 1565 J224 - 30.00 1,410.00 Cr
05/19/2023 Terrell, RM of 1568 J232 - 30.00 1,440.00 Cr
05/27/2023 Saskatchewan Festival of Words 1569 J264 - 30.00 1,470.00 Cr
- 330.00
42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue - Cr
42150  Self Help - Merchandise Sales -Cr
42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue -Cr
42510  Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr
42520 Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs -Cr
44200 Other Revenue -Cr
44400 Interest Revenue 58.83 Cr
05/30/2023 Interest Income 05/31/2023 J377 - 66.57 125.40 Cr
44600 Miscellaneous Revenue - Cr
05/19/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 1567 J230 - 25.47 25.47 Cr
50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr
50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr
50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr
50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr
50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr
50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr
50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr
50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr
51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr
51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr
51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr
51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr

51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr
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51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr
51370  P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr
51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr
51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr
51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr
51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr
51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr
51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr
52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr
52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr
52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr
52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr
52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr
52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr
52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr
52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr
52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr
52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr
52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr
52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr
52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr
52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr
52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr
53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr
53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr
53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr
53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr
53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr
53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr



South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 05/01/2023 to 05/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Page 8

